 WILLOW
2018 PRICEBOOK
2
3www.friant.com/willow
Create a striking first impression with the Willow reception
series, which features beautiful laminate or veneer casing,
contrasting black reveals, glass transaction top and choice of
curved or straight front. Design also includes satin chrome

Glass transaction top and contrasting revealsMatching credenzas and end tables
6
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
FRONT SHELL
(bow front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - left
(bow front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - right
(bow front)
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D72L $17,463 FW-FRSH-D72V $19,970 FW-FRSH-D72AV $20,569
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D84L $18,717 FW-FRSH-D84V $21,299 FW-FRSH-D84AV $21,937
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D96L $20,087 FW-FRSH-D96V $22,386 FW-FRSH-D96AV $23,057
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D108L $20,438 FW-FRSH-D108V $22,954 FW‐FRSH‐D108AV $23,643
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D120L $21,191 FW-FRSH-D120V $23,553 FW-FRSH-D120AV $23,051
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D144L $25,432 FW-FRSH-D144V $26,354 FW-FRSH-D144AV $27,145
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces   **Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30W” x 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL72L $18,323 FW-FRSH-AL72V $20,832 FW-FRSH-AL72AV $21,457
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL84L $19,578 FW-FRSH-AL84V $22,109 FW-FRSH-AL84AV $22,824
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL96L $20,948 FW-FRSH-AL96V $23,247 FW-FRSH-AL96AV $23,945
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL108L $21,299 FW-FRSH-AL108V $23,816 FW-FRSH-AL108AV $24,530
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL120L $22,052 FW-FRSH-AL120V $24,415 FW-FRSH-AL120AV $25,149
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL144L $26,293 FW-FRSH-AL144V $27,215 FW-FRSH-AL144AV $28,031
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces   **Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR72L $18,323 FW-FRSH-AR72V $20,831 FW-FRSH-AR72AV $21,457
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR84L $19,578 FW-FRSH-AR84V $22,159 FW-FRSH-AR84AV $22,824
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR96L $20,948 FW-FRSH-AR96V $23,247 FW-FRSH-AR96AV $23,945
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR108L $21,299 FW-FRSH-AR108V $23,815 FW-FRSH-AR108AV $24,530
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR120L $22,052 FW-FRSH-AR120V $24,415 FW-FRSH-AR120AV $25,147
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR144L $26,293 FW-FRSH-AR144V $27,215 FW-FRSH-AR144AV $28,031
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces   **Choose clear or frosted glass
WILLOW
PRICING
RECEPTION
7www.friant.com/willow
FRONT SHELL
(straight front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - left
(straight front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - right
(straight front)
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D72L $15,876 FWS-FRSH-D72V $18,155 FWS-FRSH-D72AV $18,700
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D84L $17,015 FWS-FRSH-D84V $19,362 FWS-FRSH-D84AV $19,944
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D96L $18,262 FWS-FRSH-D96V $20,351 FWS-FRSH-D96AV $20,962
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D108L $18,580 FWS-FRSH-D108V $20,868 FWS-FRSH-D108AV $21,494
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D120L $19,265 FWS-FRSH-D120V $21,413 FWS-FRSH-D120AV $22,056
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D144L $21,018 FWS-FRSH-D144V $24,802 FWS-FRSH-D144AV $25,546
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces   **Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL72L $16,658 FWS-FRSH-AL72V $18,938 FWS-FRSH-AL72AV $19,506
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL84L $17,798 FWS-FRSH-AL84V $20,145 FWS-FRSH-AL84AV $20,750
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL96L $19,044 FWS-FRSH-AL96V $21,134 FWS-FRSH-AL96AV $21,768
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL108L $19,362 FWS-FRSH-AL108V $21,651 FWS-FRSH-AL108AV $22,300
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL120L $20,047 FWS-FRSH-AL120V $22,196 FWS-FRSH-AL120AV $22,862
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL144L $21,800 FWS-FRSH-AL144V $25,585 FWS-FRSH-AL144AV $26,352
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces   **Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR72L $16,658 FWS-FRSH-AR72V $18,938 FWS-FRSH-AR72AV $19,506
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR84L $17,798 FWS-FRSH-AR84V $20,145 FWS-FRSH-AR84AV $20,750
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR96L $19,044 FWS-FRSH-AR96V $21,134 FWS-FRSH-AR96AV $21,768
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR108L $19,362 FWS-FRSH-AR108V $21,651 FWS-FRSH-AR108AV $22,300
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR120L $20,047 FWS-FRSH-AR120V $22,196 FWS-FRSH-AR120AV $22,862
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR144L $21,800 FWS-FRSH-AR144V $25,585 FWS-FRSH-AR144AV $26,352
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces   **Choose clear or frosted glass
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
8
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
WILLOW
PRICING
RECEPTION
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
with transaction
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
with gallery
LEFT RETURN SHELL
with transaction
LEFT RETURN SHELL
with gallery
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D36L $8,562 FW-RRSH-D36V $10,103 FW-RRSH-D36AV $10,406
24”D X 42”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D42L $8,592 FW-RRSH-D42V $10,064 FW-RRSH-D42AV $10,366
24”D X 48”W 42”H FW-RRSH-D48L $8,821 FW-RRSH-D48V $10,352 FW-RRSH-D48AV $10,662
24’D X 60”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D60L $10,591 FW-RRSH-D60V $12,498 FW-RRSH-D60AV $12,872
24”D X 66”H X 42”H FW-RRSH-D66L $11,218 FW-RRSH-D66V $13,237 FW-RRSH-D66AV $13,635
*Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F36L $4,618 FW-RRSH-F36V $5,450 FW-RRSH-F36AV $5,613
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F42L $5,507 FW-RRSH-F42V $6,496 FW-RRSH-F42AV $6,692
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F48L $5,703 FW-RRSH-F48V $6,734 FW-RRSH-F48AV $6,936
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F60L $6,112 FW-RRSH-F60V $7,213 FW-RRSH-F60AV $7,428
24”D X 66”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F66L $6,418 FW-RRSH-F66V $7,573 FW-RRSH-F66AV $7,799
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24” X 36”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D36L $8,562 FW-LRSH-D36V $10,103 FW-LRSH-D36AV $10,406
24”D X 42”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D42L $8,592 FW-LRSH-D42V $10,064 FW-LRSH-D42AV $10,366
24”D X 48”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D48L $8,821 FW-LRSH-D48V $10,352 FW-LRSH-D48AV $10,662
24”D X 60”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D60L $10,591 FW-LRSH-D60V $12,498 FW-LRSH-D60AV $12,872
24”D X 66”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D66L $11,218 FW-LRSH-D66V $13,237 FW-LRSH-D66AV $13,635
*Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W  40”H FW-LRSH-F36L $4,618 FW-LRSH-F36V $5,450 FW-LRSH-F36AV $5,613
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F42L $5,507 FW-LRSH-F42V $6,496 FW-LRSH-F42AV $6,692
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F48L $5,703 FW-LRSH-F48V $6,734 FW-LRSH-F48AV $6,936
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F60L $6,112 FW-LRSH-F60V $7,213 FW-LRSH-F60AV $7,428
24”D X 66”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F66L $6,418 FW-LRSH-F66V $7,573 FW-LRSH-F66AV $7,799
9www.friant.com/willow
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
BRIDGE SHELL
with gallery
LEFT RETURN SHELL
BRIDGE SHELL
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E36L $3,283 FW-RRSH-E36V $3,874 FW-RRSH-E36AV $3,990
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E42L $3,688 FW-RRSH-E42V $4,610 FW-RRSH-E42AV $4,748
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E48L $4,135 FW-RRSH-E48V $5,085 FW-RRSH-E48AV $5,237
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E60L $4,631 FW-RRSH-E60V $5,465 FW-RRSH-E60AV $5,629
24”D X 66”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E66L $4,909 FW-RRSH-E66V $5,793 FW-RRSH-E66AV $5,967
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F36L $3,547 FW-BRSH-F36V $4,187 FW-BRSH-F36AV $4,311
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F42L $3,986 FW-BRSH-F42V $4,704 FW-BRSH-F42AV $4,845
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F48L $4,479 FW-BRSH-F48V $5,074 FW-BRSH-F48AV $5,226
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F60L $4,792 FW-BRSH-F60V $5,429 FW-BRSH-F60AV $5,592
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E36L $3,283 FW-LRSH-E36V $3,874 FW-LRSH-E36AV $3,990
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E42L $3,688 FW-LRSH-E42V $4,610 FW-LRSH-E42AV $4,748
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E48L $4,135 FW-LRSH-E48V $5,085 FW-LRSH-E48AV $5,237
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E60L $4,631 FW-LRSH-E60V $5,465 FW-LRSH-E60AV $5,629
24”D X 66”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E66L $4,909 FW-LRSH-E66V $5,793 FW-LRSH-E66AV $5,967
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E36L $2,678 FW-BRSH-E36V $3,160 FW-BRSH-E36AV $3,255
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E42L $3,009 FW-BRSH-E42V $3,550, FW-BRSH-E42AV $3,657
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E48L $3,381 FW-BRSH-E48V $4,085 FW-BRSH-E48AV $4,208
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E60L $3,617 FW-BRSH-E60V $4,370 FW-BRSH-E60AV $4,501
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
10
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
WILLOW
PRICING
RECEPTION
CREDENZA SHELL
with gallery
STORAGE CREDENZA
CREDENZA SHELL
BUFFET
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 72”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F72L $8,784 FW-CRSH-F72V $9,215 FW-CRSH-F72AV $9,491
24”D X 84”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F84L $10,103 FW-CRSH-F84V $10,790 FW-CRSH-F84AV $11,115
24”D X 96”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F96L $11,422 FW-CRSH-F96V $12,366 FW-CRSH-F96AV $12,738
24”D X 108”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F108L $15,095 FW-CRSH-F108V $15,549 FW-CRSH-F108AV $12,792
24”D X 120”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F120L $14,328 FW-CRSH-F120V $16,906 FW-CRSH-F120AV $17,414
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-C-E36L $3,625 FW-C-E36V $4,278 FW-C-E36AV $4,406
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-C-E48L $4,060 FW-C-E48V $4,792 FW-C-E48AV $4,934
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-C-E60L $4,547 FW-C-E60V $5,366 FW-C-E60AV $5,527
24”D X 72”W X 29”H FW-C-E72L $4,834 FW-C-E72V $7,348 FW-C-E72AV $7,569
24”D X 96”W X 29”H FW-C-E96L $7,509 FW-C-E96V $8,861 FW-C-E96AV $9,127
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 72”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E72L $5,149 FW-CRSH-E72V $6,412 FW-CRSH-E72AV $6,605
24”D X 84”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E84L $5,571 FW-CRSH-E84V $6,935 FW-CRSH-E84AV $7,143
24”D X 96”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E96L $5,993 FW-CRSH-E96V $7,457 FW-CRSH-E96AV $7,681
24”D X 108”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E108L $7,921 FW-CRSH-E108V $8,158 FW-CRSH-E108AV $6,713
24”D X 120”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E120L $7,517 FW-CRSH-E120V $8,871 FW-CRSH-E120AV $9,138
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 36”H FW-B-E36L $4,598 FW-B-E36V $5,425 FW-B-E36AV $5,588
24”D X 48”W X 36”H FW-B-E48L $5,149 FW-B-E48V $6,076 FW-B-E48AV $6,259
24”D X 60”W X 36”H FW-B-E60L $5,767 FW-B-E60V $6,805 FW-B-E60AV $7,009
24”D X 72”W X 36”H FW-B-E72L $7,373 FW-B-E72V $8,918 FW-B-E72AV $9,187
24”D X 96”W X 36”H FW-B-E96L $9,463 FW-B-E96V $11,165 FW-B-E96AV $11,499
11www.friant.com/willow
BOX-BOX-FILE
MOBILE PEDESTAL
(includes lock)

RECTANGULAR TABLE
CUBE TABLE
ELLIPTICAL TABLE
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
Ø18” x 16”H FW-LT-D1816L $1,579 FW-LT-D1816V $2,305 FW-LT-D1816AV $2,375
Ø18” X 20”H FW-LT-D1820L $1,657 FW-LT-D1820V $2,420 FW-LT-D1820AV $2,494
Ø24” X 16”H FW-LT-D2416L $1,746 FW-LT-D2416V $2,515 FW-LT-D2416AV $2,590
Ø24” X 20”H FW-LT-D2420L $1,833 FW-LT-D2420V $2,640 FW-LT-D2420AV $2,719
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
18” X 36” X 16”H FW-LT-R1836L $1,634 FW-LT-R1836V $2,598 FW-LT-R1836AV $2,677
24” X 48” X 16”H FW-LT-R2448L $1,936 FW-LT-R2448V $2,906 FW-LT-R2448AV $2,992
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER